ELECTROLUBE, A division of H K Wentworth, Kingsbury Park, Midland Road, Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE11 0AN
Tel: +44(0) 1283-222111  Fax: +44(0) 1283-550177  www.electrolube.com
ISO 9002 Registered Firm. Certificate No. FM 32082
TECHNICAL
DATA
SHEET
Copyright
Electrolube

Thermal Conductivity:    0.9 W/m.K
Density @ 20°C:     2.04 g/cm
3
Temperature Range:    -50°C to +170°C
Weight Loss after 168 hours @ 170°C:  0.98%
Permitivity @ 10
6
Hz:    4.2
Specific Resistance:    1 x 10
14
 Ohms/cm
Dielectric Strength:     42 kV/mm
Penetration:      210-250
PACKAGING                                               ORDER CODE
2 ml Syringe       HTC02S
10 ml Syringe      HTC10S
20 ml Syringe      HTC20S
35 ml Luer Lock Syringe     HTC35SL
700 gram cartridge      HTC700G
1 Kg Bulk       HTC01K
25 Kg Bulk       HTC25K
NATO Stock No (10ml):    6850-99-775-5881
NATO Stock No (20ml):    5835-99-775-5881
Non-Silicone Heat Transfer Compound
– Page 2